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TECNOSERVICE'21 srl
by Tinti Sergio

Via Carlo Pisacane, 134
61032 Fano (PU) Italy
P.IVA IT0200411413

Tel. +39 0721 805911
FAX 4+39 0721 809794
e-mail: staff@technochef.it
www.technochef.it
www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973
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TECHNICAL CARD

net weight (Kg)
breadth (mm)
depth (mm)
height (mm)

4
355
260
660

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION
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AVAILABLE MODELS

Manual vegetable cutters

€ 424,92

VAT escluded
Shipping to be calculed

Delivery
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